
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Martha Duley - (519476) - Colchester SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.15 748 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

1:03.37 740 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

1:03.75 727 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Colchester 1

1:03.82 724 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Colchester 1

1:03.85 723 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:03.92 721 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

1:03.93 721 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Colchester 1

1:03.99 719 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

1:04.04 717 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

1:04.08 716 H 20/01/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 Basildon Colchester 1

1:04.25 710 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:04.29 709 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

1:04.38 706 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

1:04.38 706 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Colchester 1

1:04.38 706 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

1:04.57 699 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:04.57 699 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

1:04.73 694 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

1:04.73 694 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

1:04.73 694 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Colchester 1

1:04.77 693 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Colchester 1

1:04.78 693 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:04.90 689 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

1:04.98 686 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:05.01 685 F 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:05.01 685 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Colchester 1

1:05.05 684 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Colchester 1
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1:05.05 684 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Colchester 1

1:05.16 681 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

1:05.20 679 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Colchester 1

1:05.28 677 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

1:05.33 675 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:05.40 673 F 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:05.97 656 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

1:06.01 655 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:06.20 649 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Colchester 1

1:06.20 649 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Colchester 1

1:06.37 644 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:06.47 641 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:06.59 638 H 08/07/18 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Essex 1

1:06.60 637 F 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

1:06.63 636 H 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Colchester 1

1:06.80 632 H 20/04/14 Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:06.82 631 H 19/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

1:06.91 629 F 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:07.12 623 H 16/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:07.12 623 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

1:07.12 623 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

1:07.16 622 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Colchester 1

1:07.26 619 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Colchester 1

1:07.27 618 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Colchester 1

1:07.39 615 F 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

1:07.39 615 F 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

1:07.43 614 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:07.57 610 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:07.73 606 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Colchester 1

1:07.74 606 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Essex 1

1:07.82 604 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Basildon Colchester 1

1:07.85 603 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Colchester 1

1:07.90 601 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:08.27 592 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:08.58 584 H 06/07/14 ASA East Region Inter County Championships Basildon Colchester 1

1:08.71 580 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Colchester 1

1:08.81 578 H 24/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon Colchester 1

1:08.99 573 F 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:09.25 567 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Colchester 1

1:09.30 566 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:09.62 558 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Colchester 1

1:09.88 552 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Colchester 1

1:11.48 515 H 24/11/12 Essex Winter Long Course Championships Basildon Colchester 1

1:11.89 507 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Colchester 1

1:12.41 496 H 16/12/12 Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:14.97 447 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Colchester 1

1:18.99 382 H 27/11/11 Essex ASA Winter LC Championships Basildon Colchester 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.20 679 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Colchester 1

1:06.20 649 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Colchester 1

1:07.16 622 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Colchester 1

1:04.29 709 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1
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1:04.29 709 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

1:04.57 699 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

1:06.59 638 H 08/07/18 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Essex 1

1:04.90 689 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

1:03.75 727 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Colchester 1

1:04.77 693 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Colchester 1

1:05.16 681 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

1:03.93 721 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Colchester 1

1:05.40 673 F 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:04.25 710 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:04.08 716 H 20/01/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 Basildon Colchester 1

1:05.01 685 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Colchester 1

1:05.01 685 F 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:04.57 699 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:03.37 740 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

1:04.04 717 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

1:07.74 606 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Essex 1

1:03.85 723 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:04.78 693 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:03.82 724 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Colchester 1

1:03.92 721 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

1:03.15 748 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

1:03.99 719 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

1:04.73 694 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

1:04.73 694 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

1:04.73 694 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Colchester 1

1:04.38 706 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

1:04.38 706 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Colchester 1

1:04.38 706 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

1:05.28 677 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

1:05.05 684 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Colchester 1

1:04.98 686 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:05.33 675 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:06.60 637 F 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

1:05.97 656 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

1:06.20 649 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Colchester 1

1:07.39 615 F 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

1:07.39 615 F 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

1:07.12 623 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

1:07.12 623 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

1:06.91 629 F 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:06.47 641 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:06.82 631 H 19/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

1:06.37 644 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:07.90 601 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:07.12 623 H 16/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:09.88 552 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Colchester 1

1:07.57 610 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:08.58 584 H 06/07/14 ASA East Region Inter County Championships Basildon Colchester 1

1:06.63 636 H 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Colchester 1

1:06.01 655 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:07.43 614 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:06.80 632 H 20/04/14 Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:07.27 618 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Colchester 1
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1:08.27 592 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:07.82 604 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Basildon Colchester 1

1:08.99 573 F 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:09.30 566 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:08.81 578 H 24/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon Colchester 1

1:09.25 567 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Colchester 1

1:07.85 603 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Colchester 1

1:07.26 619 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Colchester 1

1:07.73 606 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Colchester 1

1:09.62 558 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Colchester 1

1:08.71 580 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Colchester 1

1:11.89 507 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Colchester 1

1:12.41 496 H 16/12/12 Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:11.48 515 H 24/11/12 Essex Winter Long Course Championships Basildon Colchester 1

1:14.97 447 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Colchester 1

1:18.99 382 H 27/11/11 Essex ASA Winter LC Championships Basildon Colchester 1
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